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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Allyah Schwem              8 Viroqua                  13.30   3  10
  2 Alexis Ouellette           8 Gale-Ettrick             14.05   2   8
  3 Jayden Thill               8 Gale-Ettrick             14.20   3   6
  4 Kendal Parker              8 Melrose-Mindoro          14.64   3   5
  5 Brooke Lakowske            8 Black River Falls        14.81   3   4
  6 Olivia Larkin              8 Black River Falls        14.87   2   3
  7 Charlotte McCutchen        8 Gale-Ettrick             14.92   1   2
  8 Megan Breska               8 Arcadia                  15.01   2   1
  9 Brynn Cogdill              8 Melrose-Mindoro          15.12   2
 10 Amara Semanchin            8 Viroqua                  15.29   3
 11 Penny Ugo                  7 Viroqua                  15.39   3
 12 Mari Kottke                8 Viroqua                  16.10   3
 13 Remington Kampa            7 Black River Falls        16.13   1
 14 Jayda Owens                6 Arcadia                  16.70   1
 15 Erika Steinlicht           8 Arcadia                  16.88   2
 16 Lanee Van Riper            7 Black River Falls        16.92   1
 17 Aleasha Payne              7 Melrose-Mindoro          17.18   2
 18 Madalynn Folstad           8 Melrose-Mindoro          18.20   3
 19 Lexus Olson                8 Gale-Ettrick             18.37   2
 20 Claira Grefe-Russ          8 Arcadia                  18.49   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brenna Rogers              8 Viroqua                  28.08   2  10
  2 Avery Rahmlow              7 Black River Falls        30.78   1   8
  3 Kinley Giemza              7 Gale-Ettrick             30.80   3   6
  4 Layla Blaschko             7 Arcadia                  31.21   3   5
  5 Brooke Lakowske            8 Black River Falls        31.28   3   4
  6 Lily Anne Dickman          7 Arcadia                  31.39   3   3
  7 Diem Rolbiecki             7 Gale-Ettrick             31.50   1   2
  8 Tylan Brown                7 Black River Falls        32.42   3   1
  9 Amara Semanchin            8 Viroqua                  32.49   3
 10 Harper Tracey              8 Melrose-Mindoro          32.91   2
 11 Rylynn Simmons             8 Gale-Ettrick             33.83   2
 12 Emma Kane                  7 Viroqua                  34.14   3
 13 Samanthaa Bustos-Sandova   7 Arcadia                  35.67   2
 14 Emma Thao                  8 Melrose-Mindoro          36.29   1
 15 Aleasha Payne              7 Melrose-Mindoro          36.45   3
 16 Hollis Todd                6 Black River Falls        38.81   2
 17 Lexus Olson                8 Gale-Ettrick             41.96   2
 -- Celeste Salcedo Ascencio   7 Arcadia                     DQ   2
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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Angela Diehl               7 Viroqua                1:08.59   2  10
  2 Audrey Kitowski            7 Black River Falls      1:14.43   2   8
  3 Jordyn King                8 Black River Falls      1:17.02   2   6
  4 Mari Kottke                8 Viroqua                1:19.24   2   5
  5 Anna Holley                8 Gale-Ettrick           1:23.09   2   4
  6 Reina Tomas                7 Arcadia                1:25.27   1   3
  7 Samanthaa Bustos-Sandova   7 Arcadia                1:25.84   1   2
  8 Brooklyn Jacobs            8 Gale-Ettrick           1:27.81   1   1
  9 Brooke Sutton              8 Black River Falls      1:27.85   2
 10 Emma Kane                  7 Viroqua                1:28.67   2
 11 Gissell Cruz Vasquez       7 Arcadia                1:31.82   1
 12 Yadisley Baca Cardenaz     6 Arcadia                1:37.60   1
 13 Eilene Wendt               7 Black River Falls      1:59.23   2
 -- Sydeny Halverson           8 Gale-Ettrick                DQ   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Iris Zenz                  7 Black River Falls      2:49.08   10
  2 Jaylen Hilton              8 Gale-Ettrick           2:58.64    8
  3 Farrah Laufenberg          7 Black River Falls      2:59.17    6
  4 Alyssa Tubbs               8 Black River Falls      3:05.25    5
  5 Remington Kampa            7 Black River Falls      3:09.41    4
  6 Reina Tomas                7 Arcadia                3:29.04    3
 -- Stella Everson             7 Viroqua                     DQ
 -- Celeste Salcedo Ascencio   7 Arcadia                     DQ

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Angela Diehl               7 Viroqua                5:50.64   10
  2 Iris Zenz                  7 Black River Falls      5:57.56    8
  3 Alyssa Tubbs               8 Black River Falls      6:27.30    6
  4 Ardyn Pierce               7 Viroqua                6:33.25    5
  5 Ruby Johnson               8 Gale-Ettrick           6:40.75    4
  6 Izzy Dickman               8 Arcadia                7:36.54    3
  7 Shayla Rodriguez           8 Arcadia                7:52.14    2
  8 Hollis Todd                6 Black River Falls      7:52.89    1
 -- Adriana Geisler            7 Black River Falls           DQ
 -- Stella Everson             7 Viroqua                     DQ
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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ruby Johnson               8 Gale-Ettrick             17.27   2  10
  2 Farrah Laufenberg          7 Black River Falls        17.77   2   8
  3 Adriana Geisler            7 Black River Falls        18.23   2   6
  4 Jordyn King                8 Black River Falls        18.33   2   5
  5 Jaylen Hilton              8 Gale-Ettrick             18.69   1   4
  6 Kalani Vazquez             8 Arcadia                  19.05   1   3
  7 Gaby Hoff                  8 Gale-Ettrick             20.31   1   2
  8 Audrey Kitowski            7 Black River Falls        21.80   2   1
 -- Ryelynn Dezelske           7 Gale-Ettrick                DQ   2
 -- Teagan Pientok             7 Arcadia                     DQ   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Viroqua                                               52.22   10
     1) Allyah Schwem 8                 2) Brenna Rogers 8
     3) Olivia Willis 8                 4) Maddie Moilien 8
  2 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                              58.31    8
     1) Rylynn Simmons 8                2) Jayden Thill 8
     3) Charlotte McCutchen 8           4) Claire Baures 8
  3 Melrose-Mindoro                                       58.62    6
     1) Harper Tracey 8                 2) Rhayna Mikkelson 7
     3) Brynn Cogdill 8                 4) Kendal Parker 8
  4 Black River Falls                                     58.97    5
     1) Brooke Lakowske 8               2) Olivia Larkin 8
     3) Tylan Brown 7                   4) Avery Rahmlow 7
  5 Arcadia                                               59.98    4
     1) Megan Breska 8                  2) Lily Dickman 7
     3) Teagan Pientok 7                4) Lexus White 6
  6 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  'B'                      x1:01.29
     1) Diem Rolbiecki 7                2) Kinley Giemza 7
     3) Noahn Miralles 7                4) Ryelynn Dezelske 7
  7 Black River Falls  'B'                             x1:08.73
     1) Norah Gearing 7                 2) Sparkellez WhiteEagle 8
     3) Hollis Todd 6                   4) Annaliese Rave 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Viroqua                                             1:54.76   10
     1) Allyah Schwem 8                 2) Brenna Rogers 8
     3) Maddie Moilien 8                4) Olivia Willis 8
  2 Melrose-Mindoro                                     2:07.30    8
     1) Harper Tracey 8                 2) Rhayna Mikkelson 7
     3) Brynn Cogdill 8                 4) Kendal Parker 8
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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

  3 Arcadia                                             2:10.08    6
     1) Lexus White 6                   2) Teagan Pientok 7
     3) Lily Anne Dickman 7             4) Layla Blaschko 7
  4 Black River Falls                                   2:11.91    5
     1) Tylan Brown 7                   2) McKenzie Apicella 8
     3) Jordyn King 8                   4) Adriana Geisler 7
  5 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                            2:14.40    4
     1) Brooklyn Jacobs 8               2) Caydence Thompson 8
     3) Rylynn Simmons 8                4) Alyssa Pett 8
  6 Black River Falls  'B'                             x2:16.32
     1) Brooke Sutton 8                 2) Lanee Van Riper 7
     3) Riley Dostal 8                  4) Norah Gearing 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Viroqua                                             4:49.80   10
     1) Angela Diehl 7                  2) Amara Semanchin 8
     3) Penny Ugo 7                     4) Ardyn Pierce 7
  2 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                            5:01.69    8
     1) Ruby Johnson 8                  2) Alexis Ouellette 8
     3) Claire Baures 8                 4) Jaylen Hilton 8
  3 Black River Falls                                   5:15.16    6
     1) Alyssa Tubbs 8                  2) Farrah Laufenberg 7
     3) Remington Kampa 7               4) Iris Zenz 7
  4 Black River Falls  'B'                             x5:52.07
     1) Brooke Sutton 8                 2) Lanee Van Riper 7
     3) Audrey Kitowski 7               4) Annaliese Rave 8
  5 Arcadia                                             6:11.03    5
     1) Reina Tomas 7                   2) Yadisley Baca Cardenaz 6
     3) Shayla Rodriguez 8              4) Jayda Owens 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brenna Rogers              8 Viroqua                4-08.00   10
  2 Caydence Thompson          8 Gale-Ettrick           4-06.00    8
  3 Avery Rahmlow              7 Black River Falls      4-04.00    5
  3 Alyssa Tubbs               8 Black River Falls      4-04.00    5
  3 Avery Gagnon               8 Gale-Ettrick           4-04.00    5
  6 Annaliese Rave             8 Black River Falls      4-00.00    3
  7 Emma Kane                  7 Viroqua                3-09.00    0.75
  7 Erika Steinlicht           8 Arcadia                3-09.00    0.75
  7 Izzy Dickman               8 Arcadia                3-09.00    0.75
  7 Emma Thao                  8 Melrose-Mindoro        3-09.00    0.75
 11 Gissell Cruz Vasquez       7 Arcadia                3-06.00
 12 Riley Dostal               8 Black River Falls      3-03.00
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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

....Girls High Jump

 -- Claira Grefe-Russ          8 Arcadia                     DQ

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jayden Thill               8 Gale-Ettrick          13-02.00   10
  2 Olivia Larkin              8 Black River Falls     12-10.50    8
  3 Kinley Giemza              7 Gale-Ettrick          12-07.50    6
  4 McKenzie Apicella          8 Black River Falls     12-06.00    5
  5 Angela Diehl               7 Viroqua               12-05.50    4
  6 Iris Zenz                  7 Black River Falls     12-02.50    3
  7 Rhayna Mikkelson           7 Melrose-Mindoro       11-10.50    2
  8 Alyssa Pett                8 Gale-Ettrick          11-09.00    1
  9 Ardyn Pierce               7 Viroqua               11-07.00
 10 Diem Rolbiecki             7 Gale-Ettrick          11-02.00
 11 Aleasha Payne              7 Melrose-Mindoro       10-09.00
 11 Reina Tomas                7 Arcadia               10-09.00
 13 Madalynn Folstad           8 Melrose-Mindoro        9-09.50
 14 Norah Gearing              7 Black River Falls      7-02.50
 -- Kendal Parker              8 Melrose-Mindoro             DQ
 -- Jayda Owens                6 Arcadia                     DQ

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alexis Ouellette           8 Gale-Ettrick          31-06.00   10
  2 Jayden Thill               8 Gale-Ettrick          29-09.00    8
  3 Allyah Schwem              8 Viroqua               28-06.00    6
  4 Kinley Giemza              7 Gale-Ettrick          27-11.50    5
  5 Charlotte McCutchen        8 Gale-Ettrick          26-10.00    4

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kalani Vazquez             8 Arcadia               33-03.50   10
  2 Claire Baures              8 Gale-Ettrick          32-04.00    8
  3 Caydence Thompson          8 Gale-Ettrick          30-04.50    6
  4 Megan Breska               8 Arcadia               23-06.50    5
  5 Penny Ugo                  7 Viroqua               23-05.00    4
  6 Laura Dobson               8 Gale-Ettrick          22-07.00    3
  7 Sparkellez WhiteEagle      8 Black River Falls     22-05.50    2
  8 Alyssa Pett                8 Gale-Ettrick          20-00.00    1
  9 Shayla Rodriguez           8 Arcadia               18-06.00
 -- Eilene Wendt               7 Black River Falls           DQ
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Black River Falls Middle School Meet

Black River Falls High School

Black River Falls, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2024

Results

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 McKenzie Apicella          8 Black River Falls        67-04   10
  2 Avery Gagnon               8 Gale-Ettrick             63-03    8
  3 Noahn Miralles             7 Gale-Ettrick             60-03    6
  4 Kalani Vazquez             8 Arcadia                  54-06    5
  5 Penny Ugo                  7 Viroqua                  54-05    4
  6 Laura Dobson               8 Gale-Ettrick             50-00    3
  7 Rylynn Simmons             8 Gale-Ettrick             48-03    2
  8 Sparkellez WhiteEagle      8 Black River Falls        31-06    1
  9 Samanthaa Bustos-Sandova   7 Arcadia                  30-00
 10 Eilene Wendt               7 Black River Falls        26-02
 -- Stella Everson             7 Viroqua                     DQ
 -- Riley Dostal               8 Black River Falls           DQ
 -- Celeste Salcedo Ascencio   7 Arcadia                     DQ
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau   171        2) Black River Falls         152
    3) Viroqua                    108.75     4) Arcadia                    61.50
    5) Melrose-Mindoro             21.75
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Arcadia                    125        2) Black River Falls         116.50
    3) Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau   113        4) Melrose-Mindoro            98
    5) Viroqua                     70.50


